Features
Industrial Automation PlatformIndustrial Workstations
LCD Display
Model PWS-1409 PWS-1419
Display Type 14"1 Active Matrix TFT 14"1 Active Matrix TFT
Max. Resolution 1024 x 768 1024 x 768
Max. Colors 262 K 262 K
Viewing Angle H: left side 40°, right side 40°
V: up side 15°, down side 30°
H: left side 50°, right side 50°
V: up side 20°, down side 35°
Luminance 130 cd/m2 130 cd/m2
Backlight
Lifetime 25,000 hrs 25,000 hrs
Ordering Information
PWS-1419T	 14.1" LCD, Aluminum Chassis, 8ISA/1CPU, Slim Type
FDD
PWS-1419TP	 14.1" LCD, Aluminum Chassis, 4ISA/4PCI/1CPU,
Slim Type FDD
PWS-1409T	 14.1" LCD, Aluminum Chassis w/ABS Plastic Shell,
8ISA/1CPU, Standard Type FDD
PWS-1409TP	 14.1" LCD Aluminum Chassis w/ABS Plastic Shell,
4 ISA/4 PCI/1 CPU, Standard Type FDD




9-slot ISA/PCI backplane platform
Full size mechanical key-switch keyboard with touchpad
Built-in amplified stereo speakers
14.1" TFT LCD w/1024 x 768 resolution
Add-on Card Retention bar
Built-in Standard PC I/O Ports
CE, FCC, CCC, BSMI compliant
Carrying case for easy travel
For PWS-1419T/TP only
Impact-resistance protective glass for LCD
Complete aluminum enclosure










Specifications
General
Backplane	 TP version-1 CPU, 4 ISA, 4 PCI
T version-1 CPU, 8 ISA
Chassis	 PWS-1419 - complete aluminum
PWS-1409 - aluminum chassis w/ABS plastic shell
Dimensions (W x H x D)	PWS-1419: 421 x 282 x 230 mm (16.6" x 11.1" x 9.1")
PWS-1409: 400 x 320 x 200 mm (15.7" x 13.2" x10.4")
Keyboard	 Full size mechanical key-switch, detachable
Power Supply	 AC 110/220 V auto switch